Tezpur University
Centre for Open and Distance Learning
PO: Napaam, Sonitpur
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
List of Programme Co-coordinators:
	Sl
	Programme
	Name
	Contact No & email id

	1
	M A in Mass Communication
	Dr. Uttam Kumar Pegu
Assistant Professor
Dept of Mass Communication
Tezpur University

Dr. A Nagraj
Assistant Professor
Dept of Mass Communication
Tezpur University
	03712-275455
uttamkp@tezu.ernet.in

	2
	PG Diploma in Electronic Media
	
	

	
	
	
	03712-275462
nagraj@tezu.ernet.in

	


3
	


[bookmark: _GoBack]PG Diploma in Environmental Management
	Dr. Nirmali Gogoi
Assistant Professor
Dept of Mass Communication
Tezpur University
	03712-275609

nirmali@tezu.ernet.in

	
	
	Dr. Dipak Nath
Assistant Professor
Centre for Disaster Management
Tezpur University
	

	


4
	


PG Diploma in Renewable Energy & Energy Management
	Dr. Sadhan Mahapatra
Assistant Professor
Dept of Energy
Tezpur University
	
03712-27530
sadhan@tezu.ernet.in


	
	
	Prof DC Barua
Assistant Professor
Dept of Energy
Tezpur University
	
03712-275307
baruahd@tezu.ernet.in


	5
	PG Diploma in Human Resource Management
	Dr. Anjan Bhuyan
Assistant Professor
Dept of Business Administration
Tezpur University
	03712 275019
anjanb@tezu.ernet.in


	6
	PG Diploma in Investment Management

	Dr. Runumi Das
Assistant Professor
Dept of Business Administration
Tezpur University
	03712 275015
runumi@tezu.ernet.in


	7
	PG Diploma in Retail Management
	
	

	8
	PG Diploma in Governance and Development
	Dr Amiya Kr Das
Assistant Professor
Dept of Sociology
Tezpur University
	03712-275805
amiyadas@tezu.ernet.in

	9
	PG Diploma in Functional Hindi

	Dr SK Tripathi
HoD, Dept of Hindi
Tezpur University



	03712-275753, 9435384799
sktripathi@tezu.ernet.in

	


10
	


MSc in Mathematics
	Dr Shuvam Sen
Associate Professor
Dept of Mathematical Sciences
Tezpur University
	03712-275510
shuvam@tezu.ernet.in

	
	
	Dr Santanu Dutta
Associate Professor
Dept of Mathematical Sciences
Tezpur University
	03712-275508
sdutta@tezu.ernet.in


	11
	PG Diploma in System Management
	Dr. Sarat Sahariah
Assistant Professor
Dept of Computer Sci & Engg
	03712-275105
sarat@tezu.ernet.in





Sd/-
Director
CODL
